
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011570-2025 

Tender

SDC South Warwickshire Local Plan: Whole Plan Viability
Assessment

Stratford-on-Avon District Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-011570
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04f988 
Published 27 March 2025, 2:00pm

Scope 

Reference

SDC-22164

Description

The Council is seeking a supplier to undertake a Whole Plan Viability Assessment to
inform preparation of the Local Plan and updates to the Community Infrastructure Levy
(CIL) Charging Schedules.

Total value (estimated)

£45,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011570-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011570-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

12 May 2025 to 31 December 2026

1 year, 7 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71000000 - Architectural, construction, engineering and inspection services

79400000 - Business and management consultancy and related services

Contract locations

UKG13 - Warwickshire

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

21 April 2025, 11:59pm

Tender submission deadline

1 May 2025, 12:00pm



Page 3 to 5

Submission address and any special instructions

Tenders must be submitted via our e-tendering portal http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Quality 60%, Price 40%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/

http://www.csw-jets.co.uk
http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/


Page 4 to 5

Full details on how to apply for this opportunity and all related tender documents can be
found on our e-tendering portal http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/

http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/

Technical specifications to be met

http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/

Contracting authority 

Stratford-on-Avon District Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLQX-2149-MRBD

Elizabeth House, Church Street

Stratford upon Avon

CV37 6HX

United Kingdom

Contact name: Charlotte Hume

Telephone: +447595593265

Email: charlotte.hume@stratford-dc.gov.uk

Website: http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/

http://www.csw-jets.co.uk
http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/
http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/
mailto:charlotte.hume@stratford-dc.gov.uk
http://www.csw-jets.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Region: UKG13 - Warwickshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/
	http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/
	Technical specifications to be met
	http://www.csw-jets.co.uk/

	Contracting authority
	Stratford-on-Avon District Council


		2026-01-21T22:22:47+0000
	TCPDF




